Special Olympics Hawaii
Holiday Classic
FUTURE STARS
Basketball Athlete Registration Form

DELEGATION NAME: CONTACT NAME:
DAY PHONE: E-MAIL:
KEY: Veg: Vegetarian ISAT: Skills Assessment Score
Name Age Wheel Veg Individual
Chair Skills ISAT
Training Score
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Check in your Basketball Information Guide to determine how to get an athletes Skills Assessment Score (Basketball Skills Score).
Please put a check in the boxes if that answer is YES for that individual.

Athletes must have a ISAT training score.

Future Stars are ages 6-7 years old and MUST have a valid athlete medical form and release in Area and State office.



